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Date: 2016/09/04/. TIME: 11:13.

Official Result 1/1

2016/09/04

DHI Men Challenge

UCI Coupe du Japon　 やややや十十ヶ峰峰峰2016  DHI

Communiqué  No. 14

1 849 相良 一茶 VAN-QUISH 2:42.916 0.000 33.14JPN19991226 山口県SAGARA Issa JPN

2 831 田中 陽之介 takebow-tune Gravity 
republic/Ride On!MTB

2:55.927 13.011 30.69JPN19761124 福岡県TANAKA Yohnosuke JPN

2

2

0

0

0

Number of Starters.:
Number of Finishers.:
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:

Confirmed by Finish Judge:

Yachiyo MARUYAMA

Timing by WAKITA Soft

 主催　All Yamaguchi Ride Festa 実行委員会(All Yamaguchi Ride Festa Organization Committee) 
主管　山口県自転車競技連盟(Yamaguchi Cycling Federation) 
公認　国際自転車競技連合(Union Cycliste Internationale) クラス3、公益財団法人日本自転車競技連盟（Japan

 　　　　Cycling Federation)
協賛　株式会社シマノ（Shimano）、株式会社オージーケーカブト（OGK Kabuto）
会場　山口市十種ヶ峰MTBパーク（Tokusagamine MTB Park Yamaguchi City）


